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B.Tech. II Year II Semester (2025-26) Time Table ECE- A 

ROOM NO: 5208        W.E.F: 8 -12-2025 

Day/ 
Time 

 

9:30-10:20 

10:20- 

11:10 

11:10- 

11:20 

11:20- 

12:10 

12:10- 

1250 

 

12:50-1:50 

 

1:50-2:50 

 

2:50-3:50 

MONDAY TTCV LDIC 

 
 

B
R
E
A
K 

ECA 

 

 

L

U

N

C

H 

EMTL ADC PPEG 

TUESDAY ECA LDIC ADC 
ADC LAB 

WEDNESDAY LDIC ECA EMTL 
TTCV ADC PPEG 

THURSDAY ADC EMTL TTCV LDIC LAB 

FRIDAY EMTL ECA LDIC ADC LDIC TTCV 

SATURDAY ECA TTCV EMTL ECA LAB 

 

Class Co-ordinator(s): V. Shivaraj Kumar  

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACUTY 

R24A0029  Transformation Techniques and Complex 
Variables 

 T.Anitha 

R24A0405  Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines  N. Saritha 
R24A0406  Analog and Digital Communications  Dr. CH.Kiran Kumar 

R24A0407  Linear and Digital IC Applications  E. Mahender Reddy 

R24A0408  Electronic Circuit Analysis  V. Shivaraj Kumar 

R24A0484  Analog and Digital Communications Laboratory BATCH(B1) BATCH(B2) 
Dr. CH.Kiran Kumar  
A. Amala 
G.Vaidehi 

G Gowthami 
V Sivaraj Kumar 
D.Kavitha 

R24A0485  
 Linear and Digital IC Applications Laboratory 

BATCH(B1) BATCH(B2) 
E. Mahender Reddy 
D.Santhosh Kumar 
D.Gouri Sankar Rao 

R.Sathish Kumar 
G Gowthami 
G.Vaidehi 

R24A0486  Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory BATCH(B1) BATCH(B2) 
V. Shivaraj Kumar 
E. Mahender Reddy 
A.Amala 

P.Anitha 
K.Bhavana 
D.Asha 

R24A0487  Real Time Project/Field Based Project V. Shivaraj Kumar 

R24A0061  Public policy & e Governance T.Jyothi 
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B.Tech. II Year II Semester (2025-26) Time Table ECE- B 
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Day/ 
Time 

 
9:30-10:20 

10:20- 
11:10 

11:10- 
11:20 

11:20- 
12:10 

12:10- 
1250 

 
12:50-1:50 

 
1:50-2:50 

 
2:50-3:50 

MONDAY ECA ADC 

  

B
 R

 E
 A

 K
 

EMTL 

  

L U
 N

 C
H

 
LDIC LAB 

TUESDAY ADC EMTL ECA LDIC TTCV PPEG 

WEDNESDAY ADC LAB ADC LAB LDIC ECA TTCV 

THURSDAY TTCV LDIC ADC ECA ADC EMTL 

FRIDAY LDIC TTCV EMTL ECA LAB 

SATURDAY EMTL LDIC ECA ADC TTCV PPEG 

 

Class Co-ordinator(s): Dr. CH.Kiran Kumar 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACUTY 

R24A0029  Transformation Techniques and Complex 
Variables 

 T.Anitha 

R24A0405  Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines  N. Saritha 
R24A0406  Analog and Digital Communications  Dr. CH.Kiran Kumar 

R24A0407  Linear and Digital IC Applications  E. Mahender Reddy 

R24A0408  Electronic Circuit Analysis  V. Shivaraj Kumar 

R24A0484  Analog and Digital Communications Laboratory BATCH(B1) BATCH(B2) 
Dr. CH.Kiran Kumar  
D.Santhosh 
G.Vaidehi 

Hindol Bhattacharya 
K.Bhavana 
R Sathish Kumar 

R24A0485  
 Linear and Digital IC Applications Laboratory 

BATCH(B1) BATCH(B2) 
E. Mahender Reddy 
K.Bhavana 
D.Gowri Sankar Rao 

R Sathish Kumar 
D Santhosh Kumar 
G. Susheela 

R24A0486  Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory BATCH(B1) BATCH(B2) 
V. Shivaraj Kumar 
D. Asha 
G.Gowthami 

Dr.M.Arun Kumar 
N.Saritha 
T.Jyothi 

R24A0487  Real Time Project/Field Based Project Dr. CH.Kiran Kumar 

R24A0061  Public policy & e Governance G.Suseela 
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